
Route 20 map

page
1 of 3

© State of Queensland (The Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2018

your Capricorn Coast qconnect bus operator

www.youngsbusservice.com.au
4922 3813

Young’s bus tracker
Scan this code to track your Young’s bus in real time.

www.qconnect.qld.gov.au
page
1 of 3

© State of Queensland (The Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2018

your Capricorn Coast qconnect bus operator

www.youngsbusservice.com.au
4922 3813

Young’s bus tracker
Scan this code to track your Young’s bus in real time.

Nankin Creek

Hedlow Creek

Coral Sea

Coral Sea

Fitzroy River

Capricorn Coast
National Park

Keppel Park
Racecourse

Mount Archer
National Park

Emu Park
Golf Club

Mount Etna 
Caves

National Park

Flat Top Range
Recreation
Reserve

Norbridge
Park

Cawarral 
Creek

Fare
Zone

84Fitzroy River

Fare
Zone

6

Fare
Zone

7

Fare
Zone

81

Fare
Zone

82

Fare
Zone

83

Fare
Zone

85

Fare
Zone

92

Fare
Zone

93

Fare
Zone

94

Fare
Zone

95

Fare
Zone

3

Fare
Zone

2

Fare
Zone

4

Fare
Zone

5
Coorooman Creek Rd Roc kh

ampton-Emu Park Rd

Bruce H
w

y

Ye
pp

oo

n R
d

Ye
pp

oo
n R

d

Dairy Inn Rd

Rockhampto
n-

Em
u 

Pa
rk 

Rd

Keppel Sands Rd

Sve nd

sen R

d

Scenic Hwy

Matthew Flinders Dr

Scenic H wy

Scenic H wy

  Lakes Creek Rd

  Lakes Creek Rd

Clayton Rd

Mulambin Rd

Cawarral

Sandringham

Keppel
Sands

Emu Park

Mulambin

Rosslyn Bay

Yeppoon

Barlows Hill

Bondoola

Tungamull

NerimberaRockhampton

Kawana

Limestone
Creek

Iron Pot

Tanby

NorthKey
Bus route

Occasional route

Route number

Train line and station

Shopping centre

School

Educational institution

Hospital

Airport

Fare zone boundary

20

Emu Park
Airport

Zilzie 
Store

Taranganba
State High School

Yeppoon
State School

Stockland

Hedlow
Airport

Central Queensland
University

DPI Coowonga
State School

Cawarral
State School

20

Zilzie
Kennedy St 20

Rockhampton
Airport 20

Fare
Zone

1

Fare zone calculator
Destination zone

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 81 82 83 84 85 91 92 93 94 95

O
rigin zone

1 1 2 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8
2 2 1 2 2 3 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 7
3 2 2 1 3 4 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8
4 3 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6
5 4 3 4 2 1 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5
6 5 4 5 3 2 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4
7 6 5 6 4 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

81 7 6 7 5 4 3 2 1 2 3 4 5 2 2 2 3 4
82 7 6 7 5 4 3 2 2 1 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 3
83 7 6 7 5 4 3 2 3 2 1 2 3 4 3 2 2 2
84 7 6 7 5 4 3 2 4 3 2 1 2 5 4 3 2 2
85 7 6 7 5 4 3 2 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2
91 8 7 8 6 5 4 3 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5
92 8 7 8 6 5 4 3 2 2 3 4 5 2 1 2 3 4
93 8 7 8 6 5 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 1 2 3
94 8 7 8 6 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 1 2
95 8 7 8 6 5 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 5 4 3 2 1

Fare
Zone

Cawarral 
Creek

Fare
Zone

84

Fare
Zone

95

Monaco Dr

Lindsay St
Connor St
Hewitt St
Richard St
Granville St

Fountain St Pattison St

Hartley St

Esplanade
Kennedy St
Claude St

Como Pl
Sorrento Way

Amalfi Dr Sve
nd

se
n R

d

Eagle Hts Rd
Falcon Crest

Valley Park Av

Monte Carlo Av
Cannes Dr

Barrier Reef Dr
Zilzie

Emu Park
State School

Zilzie 
Store

Emu Park
interchange

20

Rockhampton City

Brae St

TAFE

Rockhampton
Airport 20

Rockhampton
Airport

Allenstown
Plaza

Allenstown
Plaza

Allenstown
State School
Allenstown

State School

Rockhampton
Base Hospital
Rockhampton
Base Hospital

Mater
Hospital
Mater

Hospital

Rockhampton
Railway Station
Rockhampton

Railway Station

Rockhampton
Grammar
Schools

Rockhampton
Grammar
Schools

Fare
Zone

1Fare
Zone

3

Cam
pbell St

Nort

h S
t

Hunter St

Bruce Hwy

Bruce Hwy

Albert S
t Fitzr

oy S
t

Fitzr
oy S

t

Denham St Bolsover St

Alma St

Willia
m St

D
av

is
 S

t

C
ar

ol
in

e 
St

C
ar

ol
in

e 
St

Stanley St

Stanley St

Canning St

Canning St

Arch
er S

t

Vin E Jones Memorial Dr

Howes Dr
Waterline Way

Breakwater Dr V
in

 E
 J

o
n

es
 M

e m
o

ria
l D

r

Rosslyn
Bay



© State of Queensland (The Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2018

your Capricorn Coast qconnect bus operator

www.youngsbusservice.com.au
4922 3813

Young’s bus tracker
Scan this code to track your Young’s bus in real time.

www.qconnect.qld.gov.au
page
2 of 3

Route 20 timetable

Monday to Friday
major stops am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

E

Rockhampton Airport - - - - - - - - 8.30 9.30 - 11.45 - 1.30 - - - - 3.00 4.10 5.15 6.05
Rockhampton TAFE - - - - - - - - 8.35 9.35 - 11.50 - 1.35 - - - - 2.55 4.15 5.20 6.10
Rockhampton Girl’s Grammar - 6.30* - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.15 - - -
Rockhampton City 5.30 - - 6.20 - - 7.40 - 9.00 9.45 11.05 12.05 - 1.40 - - - 3.20 3.30 4.30 5.30 6.30
Stockland Rockhampton 5.38 - - 6.28 - - 7.48 - 9.08 9.53 11.13 12.13 - 1.48 - - - - 3.38 4.38 5.38 6.38
CQ University - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.46 4.45 5.45 6.45
Yeppoon/Cawarral Rds 5.50 - - 6.42 - - 8.02 - 9.24 10.09 11.29 12.29 - 2.04 - - - - 3.59 4.54 5.54 6.52
Yeppoon Central SC 6.05 - - 7.02 7.10 7.35 8.18 8.52 9.43 10.27 11.47 12.47 1.33 2.23 2.30 2.43 3.20 4.07 4.13 5.13 6.13 7.09
Yeppoon/Keppel Bay Plaza 6.08 - - 7.06 7.12 7.38 8.22 8.55 9.47 10.32 11.52 12.52 1.37 2.27 2.33 2.47 3.24 4.09 4.17 5.17 6.17 7.12
Yeppoon/Hill St 6.09 - 6.47 7.10 7.15 7.40 8.25 9.00 9.50 10.35 11.55 12.55 1.40 2.30 2.35 2.50 3.27 4.10 4.20 5.20 6.20 7.15
Cooee Bay 6.14 - 6.52 - 7.20 7.45 8.30 9.05 9.55 10.40 12.00 1.00 1.45 2.35 2.40 - 3.32 - 4.25 5.25 6.25 7.20
Lammermoor 6.17 - 6.55 - 7.23 7.48 8.33 9.08 9.58 10.43 12.03 1.03 1.48 2.38 2.43 3.25 3.35 - 4.28 5.28 6.28 7.23
Rosslyn Bay 6.24 - 7.02 - 7.30 7.53 8.40 9.15 10.05 10.50 12.10 1.10 1.55 2.45 2.50 3.42 3.42 - 4.35 5.35 6.35 7.30
Kinka Beach 6.32 - 7.10 - 7.38 8.01 8.48 9.23 10.13 10.58 12.18 1.18 2.03 2.53 2.58 3.50 3.50 - 4.43 5.43 6.43 7.38
Emu Park 6.38 7.15 7.16 - 7.45 8.06 8.53 9.28 10.18 11.03 12.23 1.23 2.08 3.00 3.08 3.55 3.55 - 4.50 5.50 6.48 7.43
Emu Park State School - - - - - 8.08 - - - - - - - 3.03 3.15 - - - - - - -
Zilzie 6.42 - 7.20 - - - 9.33 10.23 11.08 - 1.28 2.13 - 3.33 4.00 - - 4.57 5.57 - -
Monaco Drive - - - - 7.54 - - - - - - - - - 3.41 - - - - - - -
Eagle Heights Road - - - - 8.03 - - - - - - - - - 3.48 - - - - - - -

Sunday
major stops am am am pm pm pm
Rockhampton City 7.00 7.40 9.45 1.15 - 6.30
Stockland Rockhampton 7.08 7.48 9.53 1.23 - 6.38
Yeppoon/Cawarral Rds 7.22 8.02 10.09 1.39 - 7.02
Yeppoon Central SC 7.38 8.18 10.28 1.58 4.23 7.10
Yeppoon/Keppel Bay Plaza 7.42 8.22 10.32 2.02 4.27 7.13
Yeppoon/Hill St 7.45 8.25 10.35 2.05 4.30 7.15
Cooee Bay 7.50 8.30 10.40 2.10 4.35 7.20
Lammermoor 7.53 8.33 10.43 2.13 4.38 7.23
Rosslyn Bay 8.00 8.40 10.50 2.20 4.45 7.30
Kinka Beach 8.08 8.48 10.58 2.28 4.53 7.38
Emu Park 8.13 8.53 11.03 2.33 4.58 7.48

Saturday
major stops am am am pm pm pm

Rockhampton Airport - - 9.30 1.00 - -
Rockhampton City 7.00 7.40 9.45 1.15 3.40 6.30
Stockland Rockhampton 7.08 7.48 9.53 1.23 3.48 6.38
Yeppoon/Cawarral Rds 7.22 8.02 10.09 1.39 4.04 7.02
Yeppoon Central SC 7.38 8.18 10.28 1.58 4.23 7.10
Yeppoon/Keppel Bay Plaza 7.42 8.22 10.32 2.02 4.27 7.13
Yeppoon/Hill St 7.45 8.25 10.35 2.05 4.30 7.15
Cooee Bay 7.50 8.30 10.40 2.10 4.35 7.20
Lammermoor 7.53 8.33 10.43 2.13 4.38 7.23
Rosslyn Bay 8.00 8.40 10.50 2.20 4.45 7.30
Kinka Beach 8.08 8.48 10.58 2.28 4.53 7.38
Emu Park 8.13 8.53 11.03 2.33 4.58 7.48

Explanations

E   Express limited stopping service. This journey   
 starts from Rockhampton Grammar schools.

 Service operates on school days only

 Service operates during school holidays only

 Travels from Rockhampton Airport

* Route 20 at 6.30am Monday to Friday travels to   
 Emu Park via Emu Park Rd

Rockhampton to Emu Park/Zilzie via Yeppoon
servicing airport, TAFE, Central Queensland University, Yeppoon, Cooee Bay, 
Lammermoor, Rosslyn Bay, Mulambin Beach, Kinka Beach, Emu Park and Zilzie

Route

20



© State of Queensland (The Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2018

your Capricorn Coast qconnect bus operator

www.youngsbusservice.com.au
4922 3813

Young’s bus tracker
Scan this code to track your Young’s bus in real time.

www.qconnect.qld.gov.au
page
3 of 3

Route 20 timetable

Monday to Friday
major stops am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

E

Eagle Heights Road - - - - - - - 8.05 - - - - - - - - 3.50 - - - - -
Zilzie - 6.15 - 6.43 7.21 7.30 - 8.20 - 9.37 10.27 11.22 - 1.32 2.19 - 4.06 4.22 4.58 5.58 - -
Emu Park State School - - - - - - 8.10 8.25 - - - - - - - 3.15 - - - - - -
Emu Park 5.22 6.22 - 6.48 7.26 7.40 8.15 8.30 8.57 9.42 10.32 11.27 12.27 1.37 2.24 3.20 4.15 4.27 5.03 6.03 6.50 7.45
Kinka Beach 5.27 6.27 - 6.53 7.31 7.45 8.21 8.36 9.02 9.47 10.39 11.32 12.32 1.42 2.29 3.26 4.21 4.32 5.08 6.08 6.55 7.50
Rosslyn Bay 5.35 6.35 - 7.01 7.39 7.53 - 8.44 9.12 9.55 10.47 11.40 12.40 1.50 2.37 3.36 4.29 4.40 5.16 6.16 7.03 7.58
Lammermoor 5.42 6.42 - 7.08 7.50 8.00 8.35 8.51 9.20 10.02 10.54 11.47 12.47 1.57 2.44 3.43 4.36 4.47 5.23 6.23 7.10 8.05
Cooee Bay 5.45 6.45 - 7.15 7.53 8.12 - 8.54 9.25 10.05 10.57 11.50 12.50 2.00 2.47 3.46 4.39 4.50 5.26 6.26 7.13 8.08
Yeppoon/Hill St 5.50 6.50 7.15 7.25 8.03 8.30 8.44 8.59 9.30 10.10 11.02 11.55 12.55 2.05 2.52 3.55 4.44 4.55 5.31 6.31 7.18 8.15
Yeppoon/KB Plaza 5.52 6.52 7.18 7.28 8.06 8.32 8.47 9.02 9.32 10.13 11.04 11.58 12.58 2.08 2.55 3.58 4.47 4.58 5.34 6.34 7.21 8.17
Yeppoon Central SC 5.53 6.53 7.20 7.29 8.07 8.34 8.49 9.04 9.34 10.14 11.05 11.59 12.59 2.09 2.56 4.00 4.49 4.59 5.35 6.35 7.22 8.19
Yeppoon/Cawarral Rds 6.13 7.13 - 7.49 8.31 - - - 9.53 - 11.25 12.21 1.21 2.31 - 4.22 - 5.21 5.57 6.57 7.44 -
CQ University - - - - 8.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Stockland 6.29 7.36 - 8.08 8.47 - - - 10.12 - 11.41 12.37 1.37 2.45 - 4.38 - 5.37 6.13 7.13 7.55 -
Rockhampton GG - - 8.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Rockhampton City 6.37 7.42 8.09 8.17 8.55 - - - 10.20 - 11.49 12.45 1.45 - - 4.46 - 5.45 6.21 7.21 8.00 -
Rockhampton TAFE - - - - 8.58 - - - - - 11.52 12.48 1.48 - - 4.49 - - - - - -
Rockhampton Airport - - - - 9.03 - - - - - 11.57 12.50 1.58 - - 5.06 - - - - - -

Sunday
major stops am am am am pm pm pm
Emu Park 5.22 8.18 8.57 11.40 2.35 5.03 7.50
Kinka Beach 5.27 8.23 9.02 11.45 2.40 5.08 7.55
Rosslyn Bay 5.35 8.31 9.10 11.53 2.48 5.16 8.03
Lammermoor 5.42 8.38 9.17 12.00 2.55 5.23 8.10
Cooee Bay 5.45 8.41 9.20 12.03 2.58 5.26 8.13
Yeppoon/Hill St 5.50 8.46 9.25 12.08 3.03 5.31 8.18
Yeppoon/Keppel Bay Plaza 5.52 8.49 9.28 12.11 3.06 5.34 8.21
Yeppoon Central SC 5.53 8.50 9.29 12.12 3.07 5.35 8.23
Yeppoon/Cawarral Rds 6.13 9.12 - 12.34 3.29 5.54 -
CQ University - - - - - - -
Stockland Rockhampton 6.29 9.28 - 12.50 3.45 6.08 -
Rockhampton City 6.37 9.36 - 12.58 3.53 6.16 -
Rockhampton TAFE - - - - - - -
Rockhampton Airport - - - - - - -

Saturday
major stops am am am am pm pm pm pm

Emu Park 5.22 8.18 8.57 11.07 2.35 - 5.03 7.50
Kinka Beach 5.27 8.23 9.02 11.12 2.40 - 5.08 7.55
Rosslyn Bay 5.35 8.31 9.10 11.20 2.48 - 5.16 8.03
Lammermoor 5.42 8.38 9.17 11.27 2.55 - 5.23 8.10
Cooee Bay 5.45 8.41 9.20 11.30 2.58 - 5.26 8.13
Yeppoon/Hill St 5.50 8.46 9.25 11.35 3.03 4.30 5.31 8.18
Yeppoon/Keppel Bay Plaza 5.52 8.49 9.28 11.38 3.06 4.33 5.34 8.21
Yeppoon Central SC 5.53 8.50 9.29 11.39 3.07 4.34 5.35 8.23
Yeppoon/Cawarral Rds 6.13 9.12 - 12.01 3.29 4.56 5.54 -
CQ University - - - - - - - -
Stockland Rockhampton 6.29 9.28 - 12.17 3.45 5.10 6.08 -
Rockhampton City 6.37 9.36 - 12.25 3.53 5.17 6.16 -
Rockhampton TAFE - - - - - - - -
Rockhampton Airport - - - 12.32 - - - -

  Zilzie/Emu Park to Rockhampton via Yeppoon
servicing Zilzie, Emu Park, Kinka Beach, Mulambin Beach, Rosslyn Bay, Lammermoor, Cooee Bay, Yeppoon, 
Central Queensland University, TAFE and airport

Route

20

Explanations

 Service operates on school days only

 Service operates during school holidays only

 Travels to Rockhampton Airport

Rockhampton GG = Rockhampton Girls Grammar

CQ University = Central Queensland University

Yeppoon Central SC = Yeppoon Central Shopping Centre


